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Soustružnické nože vnější
s vnitřním chlazením

Název
Rozměry (mm)

Destičky Podložka
Náhradní díly 

H1 H2 B L1 L2 F Páčka Šroubek Pružná podložka Montážní čep

st
op

ka
 o

ce
lo

vá PCLNR/L1616H12IKG1/8 16 16 16 100 26,1 20

CN..1204.. UP1111 HP1111 SP1111 RP1111 MP1111PCLNR/L2020K12IKG1/8 20 20 20 125 27,4 25

PCLNR/L2525M12IKG1/8 25 25 25 150 28 32

Typ PCLNR/L

H1
L2

H2

L1
F B

95°

součástí dodávky

G1
/8
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